4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 0l.Sterdyn

Latitudine 0
Distanta : 0
Cod columbofil: 7
Latitudine -

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

| Sosire

15:
15:
15:
16:
19:
20:
20:
20:
21:
04:
17:
09:

1192475F
1276475M
1276465M
1192460M
1192458F
0690229M
1276482F
1192459M
1192455M
1192495M
1192456M
1192434M

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO -1.17

BENZING Live
1: 20503712

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:19 GPS
:19 40
:19 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DBO488F1
| DA076666
| DBO575DC
| DBO575E1
| DBO488E7
| DA07680D
|DB04892B
| DBO575D4
| DBO8C633
| DBO8C650
|DBO575D6
| DBO575DE

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

|Data Ora

.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06
.06

oloNoNoloNoNoNololNoNoNe]
[Noloc oo BENEEN EEN RN AN N YR N |

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

33072

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

09, 06,2025 10

Sterdyn

0°0"0'W

09.06.2025 10:18:57

Team Voievod

25° 45" 41.7' E
09.06.2025 13:18:26 LIVE
09.06.2025 13:18:23 -3
12

| Sec |Ant |

15.5 |OK |01 |009
23.5 |OK |01 001
:54.7 |OK |01 |002
:16.5 |OK |01 |010
00.3 |OK |01 ]005
08.1 |OK |01 ]003
39.8 |OK |01

:35.9 |OK |01 |012
:18.9 |OK |01 |015
:36.0 |OK |01 |011
43.7 |OK |01 |013
44 .6 |OK |01

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

403977
AA9023A6
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